NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election
RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

U.S. Senator
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Thomas L. Fiegen 205 5.67
02 = Robert M. Hogg 1,080 29.87 05 = WRITE-IN
03 = Patty Judge 2,023  55.95 06 = OVER VOTES
04 = Bob Krause 305 8.43 07 = UNDER VOTES

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 1 6 11 3 0 0 0
0002 Bennington 0 2 4 0 0 0 0
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 0 14 20 0 0 0 .
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 5 23 24 3 0 0 2
0005 Cedar Orange 2 3 22 1 0 0 0
0006 CF W1 P1 1 10 32 5 0 0 0
0007 CF W1 P2 3 55 60 10 0 0 3
0008 CF W1 P3 10 46 34 5 1 0 1
0009 CF W2 P1 1 6 5 1 0 0 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 4 26 29 4 0 0 2
0011 CF W2 P3 8 39 46 7 0 0 1
0012 CF W3 P1 1 28 30 5 0 0 0
0013 CF W3 P2 1 36 42 5 0 0 1
0014 CF W3 P3 0 7 12 1 0 0 0
0015 CF W4 P1 10 44 62 9 0 0 1F
0016 CF W4 P2 9 34 35 2 0 0 1
0017 CF W4 P3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0
0018 CF W5 P1 3 49 66 9 0 0 1
0019 CF W5 P2 3 23 47 6 0 0 1
0020 CF W5 P3 2 18 47 2 0 0 0
0021 Eagle 2 2 3 0 0 0 0
0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond 0 6 20 2 0 0 2
0023 Evansdale W1 0 5 11 4 0 0 1
0024 Evansdale W2 0 4 14 1 0 0 0
0025 Evansdale W3 2 2 15 3 0 0 1
0026 Evansdale W4 0 4 20 2 0 0 0
0027 Mt Vernon 0 1 13 2 0 0 ii
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 1 1 10 3 0 0 0
0029 Payner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 0 3 24 7 0 0 0
0030 Spring Creek 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0031 Union 0 3 12 1 0 0 0
0032 Washington Janesville 1 7 7 0 1 0 0
0033 WL W1 P1 7 11 47 4 0 0 2
0034 WL W1 p2 3 12 21 3 0 0 1
0035 WL W1 P3 4 7 28 8 1 0 2
0036 WL W1 P4 5 22 32 6 0 0 1
0037 WL W1 P5 2 13 19 1 0 0 1
0038 WL W1 P6 4 12 30 3 0 0 0
0039 WL W2 P1 4 15 40 7 0 0 1
0040 WL W2 P2 3 13 20 2 0 0 1
0041 WL W2 P3 2 7 40 3 0 0 0
0042 WL W2 P4 2 17 50 6 0 0 3
0043 WL W2 P5 2 11 24 3 0 0 0
0044 WL W2 P6 2 16 3 8 0 0 1
0045 WL W3 P1 2 11 31 3 0 0 0
0046 WL W3 P2 2 11 48 3 0 0 4
0047 WL W3 P3 1 5 17 3 0 0 2
0048 WL W3 P4 0 2 15 4 0 0 i
0049 WL W3 P5 3 8 28 10 0 0 0
0050 WL W3 P6 2 6 24 3 0 0 pa
0051 WL W4 P1 2 6 43 3 0 0 4
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

U.S. Senator
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Thomas L. Fiegen
02 = Robert M. Hogg
03 = Patty Judge
04 = Bob Krause

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0052 WL w4 P2
0053 WL W4 P3
0054 WL W4 P4
0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 P6
0063 Absentee
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Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

June 7, 2016
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

205 5.67

1,080 29.87 05 = WRITE-IN
2,023  55.95 06 = OVER VOTES
305 8.43 07 = UNDER VOTES
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election
RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT
U.S. Representative, District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Pat Murphy 1,037 28.56
02 = Monica Vernon 2.590 71.33 04 = OVER VOTES
03 = WRITE-IN 4 .11 05 = UNDER VOTES

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 6 14 0 0 1
0002 Bennington 0 6 0 0 0
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 9 23 0 0 3
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 13 43 0 0 1
0005 Cedar Orange 11 17 0 0 0
0006 CF W1 P1 15 33 0 0 0
0007 CF W1 P2 34 95 0 0 2
0008 CF W1 P3 33 57 0 0 7
0009 CF W2 P1 5 8 0 0 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 17 46 0 0 2
0011 CF W2 P3 25 74 0 0 2
0012 CF W3 P1 14 50 0 0 0
0013 CF W3 P2 17 68 0 0 0
0014 CF W3 P3 5 15 0 0 0
0015 CF W4 P1 29 95 0 0 2
0016 CF W4 P2 26 53 0 0 2
0017 CF W4 P3 2 5 0 0 0
0018 CF W5 P1 28 97 0 0 3
0019 CF Wh P2 25 53 1 0 1
0020 CF W5 P3 13 56 0 0 0
0021 Eagle 3 4 0 0 0
0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond 9 19 0 0 2
0023 Evansdale W1 12 g 0 0 0
0024 Evansdale W2 8 11 0 0 0
0025 Evansdale W3 4 19 0 0 0
0026 Evansdale W4 6 20 0 0 0
0027 Mt Vernan 5 12 0 0 0
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 2 13 0 0 0
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 9 25 0 0 0
0030 Spring Creek 0 2 0 0 0
0031 Union 3 13 0 0 0
0032 Washington Janesville 5 11 0 0 0
0033 WL W1 P1 20 51 0 0 0
0034 WL W1 P2 6 32 0 0 2
0035 WL W1 P3 18 31 0 0 1
0036 WL W1 P4 19 46 0 1 0
0037 WL W1 P5 12 24 0 0 0
0038 WL W1 P6 12 37 0 0 0
0039 WL W2 P1 20 47 0 0 0
0040 WL W2 P2 13 23 0 0 3
0041 WL W2 P3 18 33 0 0 1
0042 WL W2 P4 20 58 0 0 0
0043 WL W2 P5 17 23 0 0 0
0044 WL W2 P6 9 52 0 0 3
0045 WL W3 P1 17 29 0 0 1
0046 WL W3 P2 25 42 0 0 1
0047 WL W3 P3 9 18 0 0 1
0048 WL W3 P4 7 15 0 0 0
0049 WL W3 P5 24 24 0 0 1
0050 WL W3 Pe 9 25 0 0 3
0051 WL W4 P1 18 40 0 0 0
0052 WL w4 P2 14 24 0 0 1
0053 WL W4 P3 10 10 0 0 1
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0004
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
U.S. Representative, District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Pat Murphy 1,037 28.56
02 = Monica Vernon 2,590 71.33 04 = QVER VOTES 2
03 = WRITE-IN 4 1 05 = UNDER VOTES 79
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05
0054 WL W4 P4 15 30 0 0 1
0055 WL W4 P5 24 28 0 0 4
0056 WL W4 P6 10 17 0 0 1
0057 WL W5 P1 6 9 0 0 1
0058 WL W5 P2 16 23 0 0 1
0059 WL W5 P3 18 35 1 0 0
0060 WL W5 P4 23 42 0 0 1
0061 WL W5 P5 28 83 0 0 1
0062 WL W5 P6 14 32 0 0 0
0063 Absentee 173 541 2 1 22




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

State Senator District 30
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jeff Danielson
02 = WRITE-IN

0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0006 CF W1 P1
0007 CF W1 P2
0008 CF W1 P3
0009 CF W2 P1
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp
0011 CF W2 P3
0012 CF W3 P1
0013 CF W3 P2
0014 CF W3 P3
0015 CF W4 P1
0016 CF W4 P2
0017 CF W4 P3
0018 CF W5 P1
0019 CF W5 P2
0020 CF W5 P3
0033 WL W1 P1
0034 WL W1 P2
0036 WL W1 P4
0037 WL W1 P5
0038 WL W1 P6
0044 WL W2 P6
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 P6
0063 Absentee

Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results

Primary Election

June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
1,939 99.59 03 = OVER VOTES 0

8 AL 04 = UNDER VOTES 109
03 04
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

State Senator District 32
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Brian Schoenjahn
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0063 Absentee

Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

June 7, 2016
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

128 100.00 03

o

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

Officiall Results
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Senator District 36
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Steven Sodders 56 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 8

0003 Big Creek La Porte City 30 0 0 5
0021 Eagle 6 0 0 1
0063 Absentee 20 0 0 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA 0fficiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPQORT-EL52 PAGE 0008
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative District 59
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Bob Kressig 1,008 99.41 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 6 .59 04 = UNDER VOTES 67

0006 CF W1 P1 45 0 0 3
0007 CF W1 P2 122 0 0 9
0008 CF W1 P3 91 0 0 6
0009 CF W2 P1 13 0 0 0
0012 CF W3 P1 60 1 0 3
0013 CF W3 P2 80 0 0 5
0014 CF W3 P3 19 1 0 0
0015 CF W4 P1 118 1 0 7
0016 CF W4 p2 76 2 0 3
0017 CF W4 P3 7 0 0 0
0018 CF W5 P1 120 0 0 8
0019 CF W5 P2 74 0 0 6
0063 Absentee 183 1 0 17




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016
Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative District 60
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Gary Kroeger 875 99.77 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN P .23 04 = UNDER VOTES

0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincaln 52 0 0 5
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 59 0 0 6
0011 CF W2 P3 a0 0 0 11
0020 CF W5 P3 61 0 0 8
0033 WL W1 P1 62 0 0 9
0034 WL W1 P2 34 0 0 6
0036 WL W1 P4 63 0 0 3
0037 WL W1 P5 31 0 0 5
0038 WL WL P6 44 1 0 4
0044 WL W2 P6 57 0 0 7
0061 WL W5 P5 102 1 0 9
0062 WL W5 P6 42 0 0 4
0063 Absentee 178 0 0 21

Officiall Results
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016
Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative District 61
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Timi Brown-Powers 682 99.56 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 3 44 04 = UNDER VOTES

0005 Cedar Orange 26 0 0 2
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 31 0 0 3
0030 Spring Creek 2 0 0 0
0035 WL W1 P3 46 0 0 4
0039 WL W2 P1 57 1 0 9
0040 WL W2 P2 37 0 0 2
0041 WL W2 P3 46 0 0 6
0042 WL W2 P4 69 0 0 9
0043 WL W2 P5 37 0 0 3
0050 WL W3 P6 30 0 0 7
0057 WL W5 P1 16 0 0 0
0058 WL W5 P2 37 0 0 3
0059 WL W5 P3 49 2 0 3
0060 WL W5 P4 62 0 0 4
0063 Absentee 137 0 0 7

Officiall Results
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT
State Representative District 62
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Ras Smith 540  98.90 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 6 1.10 04 = UNDER VOTES

0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond 23 0 0 7
0023 Evansdale W1 16 0 0 5
0024 Evansdale W2 16 0 0 3
0025 Evansdale W3 16 0 0 7
0026 Evansdale W4 18 0 0 8
0045 WL W3 P1 43 0 0 4
0046 WL W3 P2 53 0 0 15
0047 WL W3 P3 21 1 0 6
0048 WL W3 P4 18 0 0 4
0049 WL W3 P5 38 1 0 10
0051 WL W4 P1 41 0 0 17
0052 WL W4 P2 30 0 0 9
0053 WL W4 P3 14 1 0 6
0054 WL W4 P4 35 0 0 11
0055 WL W4 P5 44 1 0 i |
0056 WL W4 Pe 22 0 0 6
0063 Absentee 92 2 0 28

Officiall Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Representative District 63
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Matthew Glen Evans 7 5.11 04 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = Teresa L. Meyer 107 78.10 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Eric Stromberg 23 16.79 06 = UNDER VOTES 5

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 3 3
0002 Bennington 0 1
0027 Mt Vernon 0 1
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 3 8 3
0031 Union 1 1
0032 Washington Janesville 0 3
0063 Absentee 0 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT
State Representative District 72
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = John Anderson 14 23.33
02 = Nathan Wrage 46  76.67 04 = OVER VOTES
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES

0003 Big Creek La Porte City 7 25 0 0 3
0021 Eagle 1 6 0 0 0
0063 Absentee 6 15 0 0 1

Officiall Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = M. Brad Condon
02 = Linda Laylin
03 = Tom Little
04 = Ron McLaughlin

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

Barclay Lester Dunkerton
Bennington

Big Creek La Porte City
Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
Cedar Orange

CF W1 P1

CF W1 P2

CF W1 P3

CF W2 P1

CF W2 P2 CF Twp

CF W2 P3

CF W3 P1

CF W3 P2

CF W3 P3

CF W4 P1

CF W4 P2

CF W4 P3

CF W5 P1

CF W5 P2

CF W5 P3

Eagle

ETk Run Heights Raymond
Evansdale W1
Evansdale W2
Evansdale W3
Evansdale W4

Mt Vernon

Poyner P1 East Wloo
Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
Spring Creek

Union

Washington Janesville
WL W1 P1

WL W1 P2

WL W1 P3

WL W1 P4

WL W1 P5

WL W1 P6

WL W2 P1

WL W2 P2

WL W2 P3

WL W2 P4

WL W2 P5

WL W2 P6

WL W3 P1

WL W3 P2

WL W3 P3

WL W3 P4

WL W3 P5

WL W3 P6

WL W4 P1

WL W4 P2

Black Hawk County, IA

Primary Election

June 7, 2016

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

933
2,419

11.03
28.59

05 = Chris Schwartz

06 = WRITE-IN

07 = OVER VOTES
08 = UNDER VOTES
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VOTES  PERCENT

1,952 23.07
14 17
9

2,665



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = M. Brad Condon
02 = Linda Laylin
03 = Tom Little
04 = Ron McLaughTin

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0053 WL W4 P3
0054 WL W4 P4
0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P&
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 Pb
0063 Absentee

Black Hawk County, IA

Primary Election

June 7, 2016

Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

933
2,419
2,048
1,096

11.03
28.59
24.20
12.95

05 = Chris Schwartz

06 = WRITE-IN

07 = OVER VOTES
08 = UNDER VOTES

204

246

CO P OO OO OO O

Do oo oo oo o oo
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O0fficiall Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES  PERCENT

1,952 23.07
14 .17
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election
June 7, 2016

Democratic Party

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

VOTES PERCENT
County Auditor
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Grant Veeder 3,372 99.73 03
02 = WRITE-IN 9 27 04

01 02 03 04
0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 21 0 0 0
0002 Bennington 6 0 0 0
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 3l 0 0 4
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 51 1 0 5
0005 Cedar Orange 26 0 0 .
0006 CF W1 P1 46 0 0 2
0007 CF W1 P2 122 0 0 9
0008 CF W1 P3 80 0 0 17
0009 CF W2 P1 13 0 0 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 61 0 0 4
0011 CF W2 P3 92 0 0 9
0012 CF W3 P1 62 0 0 2
0013 CF W3 P2 81 0 0 4
0014 CF W3 P3 19 0 0 1
0015 CF W4 P1 116 0 0 10
0016 CF W4 P2 73 0 0 8
0017 CF W4 P3 7 0 0 0
0018 CF W5 P1 115 0 0 13
0019 CF W5 P2 72 0 0 8
0020 CF W5 P3 60 1 0 8
0021 Eagle 7 0 0 0
0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond 27 0 0 3
0023 Evansdale W1 18 0 0 3
0024 Evansdale W2 18 0 0 1
0025 Evansdale W3 18 0 0 5
0026 Evansdale W4 24 0 0 2
0027 Mt Vernon 17 0 0 0
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 14 0 0 1
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 32 0 0 2
0030 Spring Creek 2 0 0 0
0031 Union 15 0 0 1
0032 Washington Janesville 15 0 0 1
0033 WL W1 P1 65 1 0 5
0034 WL W1 P2 37 0 0 3
0035 WL W1 P3 46 0 0 4
0036 WL W1 P4 61 0 0 5
0037 WL W1 P5 31 0 0 5
0038 WL W1 P6 45 0 0 4
0039 WL W2 P1 63 0 0 4
0040 WL W2 P2 34 0 0 5
0041 WL W2 P3 49 0 0 3
0042 WL W2 P4 72 0 0 6
0043 WL W2 P5 35 0 0 5
0044 WL W2 P6 60 0 0 4
0045 WL W3 P1 47 0 0 0
0046 WL W3 P2 60 0 0 8
0047 WL W3 P3 22 0 0 6
0048 WL W3 P4 20 0 0 2
0049 WL W3 P5 44 0 0 b
0050 WL W3 P6 33 0 0 4
0051 WL W4 P1 48 0 0 10
0052 WL W4 P2 36 0 0 3
0053 WL W4 P3 16 0 0 5
0054 WL W4 P4 37 1 0 8

Officiall Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016
VOTES  PERCENT

= OVER VOTES 1
UNDER VOTES 330



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

County Auditor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Grant Veeder
02 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 P6
0063 Absentee

Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results

Primary Election

June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017
Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

3,372 99.73 03 = OVER VOTES 1
9 .27 04 = UNDER VOTES 330
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

County Sheriff
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tony Thompson
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington
0003 Big Creek La Porte City

0004 Black
0005 Cedar
0006 CF W1
0007 CF W1
0008 CF W1
0009 CF w2
0010 CF W2
0011 CF W2
0012 CF W3
0013 CF W3
0014 CF W3
0015 CF w4
0016 CF W4
0017 CF w4
0018 CF Ws
0019 CF W5
0020 CF W5
0021 Eagle

Hawk Hudson Lincoln
Orange

P1

p2

P3

P1

P2 CF Twp
P3

P1

P2

P3

P1

p2

P3

P1

p2

P3

0022 E1k Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo

0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville

0033 WL W1
0034 WL W1
0035 WL W1
0036 WL W1
0037 WL W1
0038 WL W1
0039 WL W2
0040 WL W2
0041 WL W2
0042 WL W2
0043 WL W2
0044 WL W2
0045 WL W3
0046 WL W3
0047 WL W3
0048 WL W3
0049 WL W3
0050 WL W3
0051 WL W4
0052 WL W4
0053 WL W4
0054 WL W4

P1
p2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P1
p2
P3
P4
Ph
P6
P1
p2
P3
P4

Black Hawk County, IA 0fficiall Results

Primary Election

June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
Democratic Party

Ol—’}—JOGCJCJOODDOOOD}—IOOOOODDDOI—‘DODOOOOGDODOO!—‘DDODODOOODDDD)—'

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
3,332 99.52 03 = QVER VOTES 1
16 A8 04 = UNDER VOTES 363
03 04
1
0
B
3
1
7
11
20
0
5
9
7
4
1
12
10
1
17
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
County Sheriff
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tony Thompson 3,332 99.52 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 16 A8 04 = UNDER VOTES 363
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04
0055 WL W4 P5 47 0 0 9
0056 WL W4 P6 25 0 0 3
0057 WL W5 P1 16 0 0 0
0058 WL W5 P2 35 0 0 5
0059 WL W5 P3 47 2 0 5
0060 WL W5 P4 60 3 0 3
0061 WL W5 P5 102 1 0 9
0062 WL W5 P6 44 0 0 2
0063 Ahsentee 668 4 0 67




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election
RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016

Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT
County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1

O0fficiall Results

VOTES  PERCENT

01 = Brian Williams 3,217 99.44 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 18 .56 04 = UNDER VOTES

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 17 1 0 3
0002 Bennington 6 0 0 0
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 30 0 0 5
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 50 0 0 7
0005 Cedar Orange 26 0 0 2
0006 CF W1 P1 39 0 0 9
0007 CF W1 P2 112 0 0 19
0008 CF W1 P3 76 0 0 21
0009 CF W2 P1 13 0 0 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 60 0 0 5
0011 CF W2 P3 89 1 0 11
0012 CF W3 P1 59 0 0 5
0013 CF W3 p2 80 0 0 b
0014 CF W3 P3 19 0 0 1
0015 CF W4 P1 112 0 0 14
0016 CF W4 P2 70 0 0 11
0017 CF W4 P3 5 0 0 2
0018 CF W5 P1 106 0 0 22
0019 CF W5 P2 74 0 0 6
0020 CF W5 P3 62 0 0 7
0021 Eagle 7 0 0 0
0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond 25 0 0 5
0023 Evansdale W1 18 0 0 3
0024 Evansdale W2 18 0 0 I
0025 Evansdale W3 17 0 0 6
0026 Evansdale W4 23 0 0 3
0027 Mt Vernon 16 0 0 1
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 13 0 0 2
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 30 0 0 4
0030 Spring Creek 2 0 0 0
0031 Union 15 0 0 1
0032 Washington Janesville 14 0 0 2
0033 WL W1 P1 61 1 0 9
0034 WL W1 P2 35 0 0 5
0035 WL W1 P3 43 0 0 7
0036 WL W1 P4 58 0 0 8
0037 WL W1 P5 29 0 0 7
0038 WL W1 P6 42 1 0 6
0039 WL W2 P1 62 0 0 5
0040 WL W2 P2 32 0 0 7
0041 WL W2 P3 47 0 0 5
0042 WL W2 P4 63 1 0 9
0043 WL W2 P5 35 0 0 5
0044 WL W2 Pe 56 0 0 8
0045 WL W3 P1 46 0 0 1
0046 WL W3 P2 55 0 0 13
0047 WL W3 P3 21 1 0 6
0048 WL W3 P4 20 0 0 2
0049 WL W3 P5 42 0 0 7
0050 WL W3 P6 28 0 0 9
0051 WL W4 P1 48 1 0 9
0052 WL W4 P2 33 1 0 b
0053 WL W4 P3 14 1 0 6
0054 WL W4 P4 37 0 0 9



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Brian Williams
02 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE)

0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 Pe
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 P6
0063 Absentee

Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results

Primary Election

June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

3,217 99.44 03 = OVER VOTES 0
18 .56 04 = UNDER VOTES 477
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

U.S. Senator

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Charles E. Grassley 805 98.05 03 = OVER VOTES 2

02 = WRITE-IN 16 1.95 04 = UNDER VOTES 40

01 02 03 04

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 24 1 0 1
0002 Bennington 12 0 0 0
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 18 0 0 1
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 28 1 0 0
0005 Cedar Orange 6 0 0 1
0006 CF W1 P1 11 0 0 0
0007 CF W1 P2 13 0 0 0
0008 CF W1 P3 10 1 0 0
0009 CF W2 P1 3 0 0 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 16 0 0 1
0011 CF W2 P3 29 0 0 1
0012 CF W3 P1 18 0 0 0
0013 CF W3 P2 24 0 0 1
0014 CF W3 P3 0 0 0 0
0015 CF W4 P1 19 2 0 2
0016 CF W4 P2 3 1 0 0
0017 CF W4 P3 0 0 0 0
0018 CF W5 P1 17 0 0 2
0019 CF W5 P2 16 1 0 0
0020 CF W5 P3 16 1 0 2
0021 Eagle 6 0 0 0
0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond 8 0 0 2
0023 Evansdale W1 4 0 0 0
0024 Evansdale W2 8 0 0 0
0025 Evansdale W3 2 0 0 0
0026 Evansdale W4 g 0 0 0
0027 Mt Vernon 11 1 0 0
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 2 0 0 0
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 15 0 0 0
0030 Spring Creek 1 0 0 0
0031 Union 11 0 0 0
0032 Washington Janesville 7 0 0 1
0033 WL W1 P1 20 0 0 0
0034 WL W1 P2 12 0 0 0
0035 WL W1 P3 9 0 0 0
0036 WL W1 P4 15 0 0 1
0037 WL W1 P5 10 0 0 2
0038 WL W1 P6 7 0 0 1
0039 WL W2 P1 30 0 0 1
0040 WL W2 P2 7 0 0 0
0041 WL W2 P3 17 0 0 2
0042 WL W2 P4 51 1 0 2
0043 WL W2 P5 6 1 0 1
0044 WL W2 P6 16 1 0 1
0045 WL W3 P1 7 0 0 0
0046 WL W3 P2 12 0 0 0
0047 WL W3 P3 1 0 0 0
0048 WL W3 P4 7 0 0 0
0049 WL W3 PS5 12 0 0 0
0050 WL W3 P6 3 2 0 0
0051 WL W4 P1 4 0 0 0
0052 WL W4 P2 0 0 0 0
0053 WL W4 P3 2 0 0 0
0054 WL W4 P4 7 0 0 1



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
U.S. Senator
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Charles E. Grassley 805 98.05 03 = OVER VOTES i
02 = WRITE-IN 16 1.95 04 = UNDER VOTES 40
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04
0055 WL W4 P5 6 1 0 0
0056 WL W4 P6 3 0 0 0
0057 WL W5 P1 11 0 0 0
0058 WL W5 P2 13 0 0 i
0059 WL W5 P3 2 0 0 0
0060 WL W5 P4 10 0 0 1
0061 WL W5 P5 18 0 0 1
0062 WL W5 P6 3 0 0 2
0063 Absentee 117 1 2 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election
RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT
U.S. Representative, District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rod Blum 778  98.61 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 11 1.39 04 = UNDER VOTES

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 20 0 0 6
0002 Bennington 12 0 0 0
0003 Big Creek La Porte City 17 0 0 2
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 26 1 0 2
0005 Cedar Orange 4 0 0 3
0006 CF W1 P1 11 0 0 0
0007 CF W1 P2 13 0 0 0
0008 CF W1 P3 10 0 0 1
0009 CF W2 P1 3 0 0 0
0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp 14 0 0 3
0011 CF w2 P3 28 0 0 2
0012 CF W3 P1 15 1 0 2
0013 CF W3 P2 23 0 0 2
0014 CF W3 P3 0 0 0 0
0015 CF W4 P1 21 1 0 1
0016 CF W4 P2 3 0 0 1
0017 CF W4 P3 0 0 0 0
0018 CF W5 P1 17 0 0 2
0019 CF W5 P2 15 1 0 1
0020 CF W5 P3 16 1 0 2
0021 Eagle 5 0 0 1
0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond 8 0 0 2
0023 Evansdale W1 4 0 0 0
0024 Evansdale W2 7 0 0 1
0025 Evansdale W3 2 0 0 0
0026 Evansdale W4 8 1 0 0
0027 Mt Vernon 11 0 0 1
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 2 0 0 0
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 14 0 0 1
0030 Spring Creek 1 0 0 0
0031 Union 11 0 0 0
0032 Washington Janesville 8 0 0 0
0033 WL W1 P1 20 0 0 0
0034 WL W1 P2 9 0 0 3
0035 WL W1 P3 9 0 0 0
0036 WL W1 P4 16 0 0 0
0037 WL W1 P5 10 0 0 2
0038 WL W1 P6 7 0 0 i
0039 WL W2 P1 28 0 0 3
0040 WL W2 P2 7 0 0 0
0041 WL W2 P3 19 0 0 0
0042 WL W2 P4 43 1 0 10
0043 WL W2 P5 7 0 0 1
0044 WL W2 P6 16 0 0 2
0045 WL W3 P1 7 0 0 0
0046 WL W3 P2 12 0 0 0
0047 WL W3 P3 1 0 0 0
0048 WL W3 P4 7 0 0 0
0049 WL W3 P5 11 0 0 1
0050 WL W3 P6 3 i1 0 1
0051 WL W4 P1 3 0 0 E
0052 WL W4 P2 0 0 0 0
0053 WL W4 P3 2 0 0 0
0054 WL W4 P4 6 1 0 1

Officiall Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024

VOTES PERCENT



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0025
Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
U.S. Representative, District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rod Blum 778  98.61 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 11 1.39 04 = UNDER VOTES 74
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04
0055 WL W4 P5 5 1 0 1
0056 WL W4 P6 3 0 0 0
0057 WL W5 P1 11 0 0 0
0058 WL W5 P2 14 0 0 0
0059 WL W5 P3 2 0 0 0
0060 WL W5 P4 8 0 0 3
0061 WL W5 P5 17 1 0 1
0062 WL W5 P6 5 0 0 0
0063 Absentee 121 0 0 i




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

State Senator District 30
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Bonnie Sadler 377
02 = WRITE-IN 2

0004 Black
0006 CF W1
0007 CF W1
0008 CF W1
0009 CF W2
0010 CF W2
0011 CF W2
0012 CF W3
0013 CF W3
0014 CF W3
0015 CF W4
0016 CF W4
0017 CF W4
0018 CF W5
0019 CF W5
0020 CF W5
0033 WL W1
0034 WL W1
0036 WL W1
0037 WL W1
0038 WL W1
0044 WL W2
0061 WL W5
0062 WL W5

Hawk Hudson Lincoln 24 1 0 4
P1 10 0 0 1
p2 12 0 0 1
P3 11 0 0 0
P1 3 0 0 0
P2 CF Twp 15 0 0 2
P3 27 0 0 3
P1 14 0 0 4
P2 20 0 0 5
P3 0 0 0 0
P1 20 1 0 2
pz2 3 0 0 1
P3 0 0 0 0
P1 18 0 0 1
p2 15 0 0 2
P3 18 0 0 1
P1 19 0 0 1
P2 7 0 0 5
P4 13 0 0 3
P5 8 0 0 4
P6 7 0 0 1
P& i) 0 0 1
P5 17 0 0 2
P& 4 0 0 1
0063 Absentee 75 0 0 11

016

99.47
.53

Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

03 = QOVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

O0fficiall Results

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Senator District 32
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Craig Johnson 68 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 8

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton 22 0 0 4
0002 Bennington 10 0 0 2
0027 Mt Vernon 11 0 0 1
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 2 0 0 0
0031 Union 11 0 0 0
0032 Washington Janesville 7 0 0 1
0063 Absentee 5 0 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT
State Senator District 36
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jeff Edler 25 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES

0003 Big Creek La Porte City 17 0 0 2
0021 Eagle 5 0 0 E
0063 Absentee 3 0 0 0

Officiall Results

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0028

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

State Representative District 59

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Drew Speer
02 = WRITE-IN

0006 CF W1 P1
0007 CF W1 P2
0008 CF W1 P3
0009 CF W2 P1
0012 CF W3 P1
0013 CF W3 P2
0014 CF W3 P3
0015 CF W4 P1
0016 CF W4 P2
0017 CF W4 P3
0018 CF W5 P1
0019 CF W5 P2
0063 Absentee

Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

June 7, 2016
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

143 98.62 03 = QVER VOTES
2 1.38 04 = UNDER VOTES

10 0 0 1
12 0 0 1
10 0 0 1
3 0 0 0
12 0 0 6
17 1 0 7
0 0 0 0
18 1 0 4
3 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
16 0 0 3
14 0 0 3

0 0 6

O0fficiall Results

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0029

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA

Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

State Representative District 60
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Walt Rogers 238  99.17 03 = QVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 2 .83 04 = UNDER VOTES

0004 Black
0010 CF W2
0011 CF w2
0020 CF W5
0033 WL W1
0034 WL W1
0036 WL W1
0037 WL W1
0038 WL W1
0044 WL W2
0061 WL W5
0062 WL W5

Hawk Hudson Lincoln 26 1 0 2
P2 CF Twp 16 0 0 i
P3 28 0 0 2
P3 18 il 0 0
P1 20 0 0 0
p2 12 1} 0 0
P4 14 0 0 2
P5 11 0 0 1
P6 8 0 0 0
P6 16 0 0 2
P5 18 0 0 1
P6 5 0 0 0
0063 Absentee 46 0 0 6

Officiall Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election
RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT
State Representative District 61
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 11 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES

0005 Cedar Orange
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek
0035 WL W1 P3
0039 WL W2 P1
0040 WL W2 P2
0041 WL W2 P3
0042 WL W2 P4
0043 WL W2 P5
0050 WL W3 P&
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0063 Absentee
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Officiall Results

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0031

VOTES  PERCENT

201




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016
Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative District 62
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1
0024 Evansdale W2
0025 Evansdale W3
0026 Evansdale W4
0045 WL W3 P1
0046 WL W3 P2
0047 WL W3 P3
0048 WL W3 P4
0049 WL W3 P5
0051 WL W4 P1
0052 WL w4 P2
0053 WL W4 P3
0054 WL W4 P4
0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6
0063 Absentee
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Officiall Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0032

VOTES  PERCENT

106




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Representative District 63
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Sandy Salmon 72 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 4

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton pas) 0 0 1
0002 Bennington 12 0 0 0
0027 Mt Vernon 10 0 0 2
0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo 2 0 0 0
0031 Union 11 0 0 0
0032 Washington Janesville 7 0 0 1
0063 Absentee 5 0 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

State Representative District 72
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Dean Fisher
02 = WRITE-IN

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0021 Eagle
0063 Absentee

Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

June 7, 2016
Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

25 100.00 03 = QVER VOTES
0 04 = UNDER VOTES
02 03 04
0 0 2
0 0 1
0 0 0

0fficiall Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034

VOTES  PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = WRITE-IN 57 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 2,532
01 02 03

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 p2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 ETk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0036
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
Board of Supervisors
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = WRITE-IN 57 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 2,532
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03

0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 P&
0063 Absentee
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA 0fficiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0037
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
County Auditor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 20 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 843
01 02 03

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar Orange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL W2 P6

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL W4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4

HFOoO OO MHFEFMHFOOOHHFFNEFOOODOOHONOCOOOOOROOOODOOOHOOOROMRROOOOROODODOMRODOD
RS = =l e B e B e s I - Y e e Y e Y e Y e Y o Y e i e B e B o B o Ml e B B o B e Il I o T o B = B e T < B e T e Y e B e B e B e I e R e i e B e Rl e T e B e R e B e R e R e B e R = |
—
™2

~NNO B



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA O0fficiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
County Auditor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 20 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 843
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03

0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 P6
0063 Absentee
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA O0fficiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
County Sheriff
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 35 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 828
01 02 03

0001 Barclay Lester Dunkerton
0002 Bennington

0003 Big Creek La Porte City
0004 Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln
0005 Cedar QOrange

0006 CF W1 P1

0007 CF W1 P2

0008 CF W1 P3

0009 CF W2 P1

0010 CF W2 P2 CF Twp

0011 CF W2 P3

0012 CF W3 P1

0013 CF W3 P2

0014 CF W3 P3

0015 CF W4 P1

0016 CF W4 P2

0017 CF W4 P3

0018 CF W5 P1

0019 CF W5 P2

0020 CF W5 P3

0021 Eagle

0022 Elk Run Heights Raymond
0023 Evansdale W1

0024 Evansdale W2

0025 Evansdale W3

0026 Evansdale W4

0027 Mt Vernon

0028 Poyner P1 East Wloo
0029 Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup
0030 Spring Creek

0031 Union

0032 Washington Janesville
0033 WL W1 P1

0034 WL W1 P2

0035 WL W1 P3

0036 WL W1 P4

0037 WL W1 P5

0038 WL W1 P6

0039 WL W2 P1

0040 WL W2 P2

0041 WL W2 P3

0042 WL W2 P4

0043 WL W2 P5

0044 WL WZ Pe

0045 WL W3 P1

0046 WL W3 P2

0047 WL W3 P3

0048 WL W3 P4

0049 WL W3 P5

0050 WL W3 P6

0051 WL W4 P1

0052 WL w4 P2

0053 WL W4 P3

0054 WL W4 P4
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0040
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
County Sheriff
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 35 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 828
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0055 WL W4 P5 1 0 6
0056 WL W4 P6 0 0 3
0057 WL W5 P1 0 0 T
0058 WL W5 P2 0 0 14
0059 WL W5 P3 0 0 2
0060 WL W5 P4 2 0 9
0061 WL W5 P5 0 0 19
0062 WL W5 P6 0 0 5
0063 Absentee 3 0 125




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM

VOTES  PERCENT

County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = QVER VOTES

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

Barclay Lester Dunkerton
Bennington
Big Creek La Porte City

Black Hawk Hudson Lincoln 28
Cedar Orange 7
CF W1 P1 10
CF W1 P2 13
CF W1 P3 11
CF W2 P1 3
CF W2 P2 CF Twp 17
CF W2 P3 30
CF W3 P1 18
CF W3 P2 24
CF W3 P3 0
CF W4 P1 22
CF W4 P2 4
CF W4 P3 0
CF W5 P1 17
CF W5 p2 16
CF W5 P3 19
Eagle 5
ETk Run Heights Raymond 10

Evansdale W1
Evansdale W2
Evansdale W3
Evansdale W4

Mt Vernon

Poyner P1 East Wloo
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Poyner P2 Gilb Fox Jesup 14
Spring Creek i
Union 11
Washington Janesville 8
WL W1 P1 18
WL W1 P2 12
WL W1 P3 9
WL W1 P4 16
WL W1 P5 12
WL W1 P6 8
WL W2 P1 31
WL W2 P2 7
WL W2 P3 18
WL W2 P4 53
WL W2 P5 7
WL W2 P6 17
WL W3 P1 7
WL W3 P2 12
WL W3 P3 1
WL W3 P4 6
WL W3 P5 12
WL W3 P6 4
WL W4 P1 3
WL W4 P2 0
WL W4 P3 2
WL W4 P4 7

23 100.00

Black Hawk County, IA
Primary Election

June 7, 2016
Republican Party

03 = UNDER VOTES

Officiall Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0041

VOTES  PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Black Hawk County, IA Officiall Results
Primary Election

RUN DATE:01/17/19 09:10 AM June 7, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0042
RepubTican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
County Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 23 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 840
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03

0055 WL W4 P5
0056 WL W4 P6
0057 WL W5 P1
0058 WL W5 P2
0059 WL W5 P3
0060 WL W5 P4
0061 WL W5 P5
0062 WL W5 P6
0063 Absentee
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